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18 % Sgt. Beta (1.89) :
19 % Sgt. Oyama Jr. (1.33) :
20 & Sgt. Sakaguchi (-2.08) :
21 & Sgt. Mina (-3.83) 4
22 % Sgt. Haruki (0.64) R4

(2017-7-23)

Commander Sgt. Tomoya, Gunner Sgt. Tomoya, Driver Sgt. Tomova, M4 Sherman Tank No. 8, Battle 2, [Medal of Honor => Sgt. Tomoya]

(2017-2-18)


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=f4DE7urtmBc

Commander Sgt. Yatabe, Gunner Sgt. Yatabe, Driver Sgt. Yatabe, M4 Sherman Tank No. 5, Battle 7, [Medal of Honor —> Sgt. Yatabe

Iron Cross (Killed all American tanks in one battle)

R

(2017-6-25)

Commander Sgt. Tomoya, Gunner Sgt. Tomova, Driver Sgt. Kojira, Jagdpanther, Tank No. 4, Battle 7, [Iron Cross —> Sgt. Tomova, Sgt. Kojira

(2017-5-21)

Commander Sgt. Masaki, Gunner Sgt. Masaki, Driver Sgt. Masaki, Tiger I, Tank No. 1, Battle 8, [Iron Cross => Sgt. Masaki

(2017-4-16)

Commander 2nd Lt. Michael Wittmann, Gunner 2nd Lt. Michael Wittmann, Driver Sgt. Tomova, Tiger I. Tank No. 1, Battle 5, [Iron Cross => 2nd Lt. Michael Wittmann, Sgt. Tomovya]

Silver Star (The Best Tank Commander)


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=W9a3m70WBng
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tKvme7E-Aqs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3FMvD1ggPso
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UnMHb66VXCs

11
R
2\
(2017-7-23)
(2017-6-25)
(2017-5-21)
(2017-4-16)
(2017-3-11)
(2017-2-18)

(2017-1-28)

w
(2017-7-23)

(2017-6-25)

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Sgt.

Yuka

Yatabe, Sgt. Taka

Yuka

Tomoya

Yuka

Michael Wittmann

Yuka

Tomoya

Kama



(2017-5-21) Ist Lt. Michael Wittmann
(2017-4-16) Sgt. Tomoya

(2017-3-11) Sgt. Yuka

(2017-2-18) Sgt. Yatabe

(2017-1-28) Sgt. Arata, Sgt. Yamada, Sgt. Hosoi

Purple Heart (Most dead for the day)
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(2017-7-23) Sgt. Riku

(2017-6-25) Sgt. Mina

(2017-5-21) 2nd Lt. Tomoya, Sgt. Haruki
(2017-4-16) Sgt. Masaki, Sgt. Haruki
(2017-3-11) 1st Lt. Sakaguchi, Sgt. Oyama Jr.
(2017-2-18) 2nd Lt. Yuka

(2017-1-28) Sgt. Yatabe, Sgt. Beta



Demotion (Friendly Fired)

(2017-4-16) Oyama Jr. : 2nd Lt. —-> Sgt.

(2017-3-11) Michael Wittmann @ 2nd Lt. -> Sgt.

No Promotion (Friendly Fired)

(2017-7-23) Sgt. Yuka, Sgt. Tomoya

(2017-2-18) Sgt. Yatabe

Demotion (Zombie)

(2017-2-18) Yuka @ 2nd Lt. -> Sgt.

No Promotion (Zombie)



Demotion (Bottom 3)

(2017-7-23) Michael Wittmann : Capt. —> 1st Lt.
(2017-6-25) Yuka @ 2nd Lt. -> Sgt.

(2017-5-21) Tomoya : 2nd Lt. —> Sgt.
(2017-4-16) Yuka @ 2nd Lt. -> Sgt.

(2017-3-11) Sakaguchi : 1st Lt. => 2nd Lt.

Demotion (Absentee)

(2017-7-23) Yatabe, Taka, Kama : 2nd Lt. —> Sgt.
(2017-6-25) Masaki : 2nd Lt. -> Sgt.

(2017-5-21) Sukkun @ 2nd Lt. -> Sgt.

(2017-4-16) Sakaguchi : 2nd Lt. -> Sgt.

(2017-2-18) Papua, Suzunao, Mina : 2nd Lt. —> Sgt.



Promotion (Top 3)

(2017-7-23)

(2017-6-25)

(2017-5-21)

(2017-4-16)

(2017-3-11)

(2017-2-18)

(2017-1-28)

Riku : Sgt. —=> 2nd Lt.

Yatabe, Taka, Kama : Sgt. —> 2nd Lt.

Michael Wittmann : 1st Lt. —=> Capt.

Yuka, Masaki : Sgt. => 2nd Lt.

Michael Wittmann : 2nd Lt. => 1st Lt.

Tomoya, Sukkun : Sgt. —> 2nd Lt.

Yuka, Michael Wittmann, Oyama Jr. : Sgt. —=> 2nd Lt.

Sakaguchi : 2nd Lt. => 1st Lt.

Michael Wittmann : Sgt. —> 2nd Lt.

Yuka, Sakaguchi, Papua, Suzunao, Mina : Sgt. => 2nd Lt.



